
ÖSTM 2025 - UNIVERSAL TRAP - ZWETTL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 BRAND, Marius 21 23 24 24 23 23 23 24 25 189

2 ROSSMANN, Hubert 11 24 22 23 22 24 24 24 23 186

3 WOLF, Martin 13 24 22 24 24 23 24 22 22 185+25

4 RATSCHBACHER, Andreas 16 24 24 23 23 23 23 25 20 185+23

5 KRAINER, Stefan 15 23 24 23 21 22 24 25 22 184

6 LIEBMANN, Gerald 2 21 23 20 21 24 21 25 24 179

7 KRAFKA, Daniel 22 22 21 24 20 23 24 23 21 178

8 SCHERWITZL, Peter 12 22 22 23 23 22 22 19 22 175

9 STEINKLEIBER, Martin 8 21 22 20 20 21 22 22 23 171

9 HELLERSCHMIED, Franz 5 23 20 20 23 22 22 21 20 171

11 KOPPLER, Christian 24 23 19 18 18 19 23 18 20 158

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Allgemeine Klasse - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
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ÖSTM 2025 - UNIVERSAL TRAP - ZWETTL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 BRAND, Friederike 17 19 18 20 23 20 20 19 16 155

2 KLOPSTEIN, Verena 4 20 19 21 16 22 18 20 18 154

3 WOLF, Birgit 23 18 17 17 19 17 14 22 23 147

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Damen - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

06/07/2025  14:31



ÖSTM 2025 - UNIVERSAL TRAP - ZWETTL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 71 69 70 66 72 68 70 72 558

BRAND, Marius 21 ALL 23 24 24 23 23 23 24 25 189

PÖLLMANN, Josef 3 SE2 25 23 23 22 24 22 24 24 187

QUITT, Axel 1 SE1 23 22 23 21 25 23 22 23 182

2 STEIERMARK 68 69 66 64 70 69 74 69 549

ROSSMANN, Hubert 11 ALL 24 22 23 22 24 24 24 23 186

KRAINER, Stefan 15 ALL 23 24 23 21 22 24 25 22 184

LIEBMANN, Gerald 2 ALL 21 23 20 21 24 21 25 24 179

3 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2 69 69 71 66 70 70 70 62 547

RATSCHBACHER, Andreas 16 ALL 24 24 23 23 23 23 25 20 185

KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 6 SE2 23 24 24 23 24 23 22 21 184

KRAFKA, Daniel 22 ALL 22 21 24 20 23 24 23 21 178

4 BURGENLAND 69 63 71 72 69 70 64 63 541

WOLF, Martin 13 ALL 24 22 24 24 23 24 22 22 185

KUMMER, Dieter 19 SE1 22 22 23 24 24 24 19 22 180

OCHSENHOFER, Christian 14 SE1 23 19 24 24 22 22 23 19 176

5 STEIERMARK 2 65 66 67 60 63 62 60 62 505

ZENZ, Karl 18 SE2 23 25 23 21 19 22 21 22 176

SCHERWITZL, Peter 12 ALL 22 22 23 23 22 22 19 22 175

KLOPSTEIN, Verena 4 LAD 20 19 21 16 22 18 20 18 154

6 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 3 67 59 57 61 58 65 58 60 485

HELLERSCHMIED, Franz 5 ALL 23 20 20 23 22 22 21 20 171

KOPPLER, Christian 24 ALL 23 19 18 18 19 23 18 20 158

DUSEK, Robert 7 SE2 21 20 19 20 17 20 19 20 156

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Team - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks
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Classification: Team - UNIV. TRAP Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks
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ÖSTM 2025 - UNIVERSAL TRAP - ZWETTL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 QUITT, Axel 1 23 22 23 21 25 23 22 23 182

2 KUMMER, Dieter 19 22 22 23 24 24 24 19 22 180+24
+3

3 WAGNER, Karl 9 22 23 21 24 24 21 24 21 180+24
+2

4 OCHSENHOFER, Christian 14 23 19 24 24 22 22 23 19 176

5 SILLER, Christian 10 19 20 21 21 21 19 21 19 161

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren 1 - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

06/07/2025  15:33



ÖSTM 2025 - UNIVERSAL TRAP - ZWETTL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 PÖLLMANN, Josef 3 25 23 23 22 24 22 24 24 187

2 KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 6 23 24 24 23 24 23 22 21 184

3 ZENZ, Karl 18 23 25 23 21 19 22 21 22 176

4 DUSEK, Robert 7 21 20 19 20 17 20 19 20 156

5 VALDUGA, Silvano 20 23 18 17 18 0 0 0 0 0 DNF-

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren 2 - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

06/07/2025  14:56


